Town of Enfield

Company
Blaktop

The Hatch Group Inc.

United Construction
Pike Industries

GMI Asphalt Inc.
R&D Paving Inc.
Sunapee Paving LLC

2023 Paving RFP Results

Location

West Lebanon, NH
Milford, MA
Newport, NH
West Lebanon, NH
Belmont, NH
Franklin, NH
Sunapee, NH

Unit Cost per Ton

Total Cost Based on 2250 Tons

$83.61
$136.61
$101.00
$94.00
$86.90
$89.46
$88.52

$188,122
$307,375
$227,250
$211,500
$195,525
$201,285
$199,170



