Town of Enfield 2023 Paving RFP Results

<u>Company</u>	<u>Location</u>	Unit Cost per Ton	Total Cost Based on 2250 Tons
Blaktop	West Lebanon, NH	\$83.61	\$188,122
The Hatch Group Inc.	Milford, MA	\$136.61	\$307,375
United Construction	Newport, NH	\$101.00	\$227,250
Pike Industries	West Lebanon, NH	\$94.00	\$211,500
GMI Asphalt Inc.	Belmont, NH	\$86.90	\$195,525
R&D Paving Inc.	Franklin, NH	\$89.46	\$201,285
Sunapee Paving LLC	Sunapee, NH	\$88.52	\$199,170